



MARKETING

Mini Cupcake Assortment. Flavors include: Raspberry. Lemon. Mango. Milk Chocolate. White Chocolate. & Dark Chocolate. Suited for all dessert and banquet service

Nutrition Facts

84 Servings per container

Serving Size1 Cupcake

Amount Per Serving

Calories120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g9%

Saturated Fat 3 g16%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg6%

Sodium 90 mg4%

Total Carbohydrates 11 g4%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 9 g

Includes 4 g Added Sugars7%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg0%

Calcium 0 mg0%

Iron 0 mg0%

Potassium 0 mg0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
DCAT03		00691503002198		84/22 GR		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Gourmet Kitchen		Gourmet Kitchen Inc		Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
4.7 LBR	4.2 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13 INH	11.25 INH	6.125 INH	0.52 FTQ	12x12	176 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen at 0F-----

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - MC

Tree - MC

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

Water, Unsalted Butter (pasteurized cream, natural flavorings) (milk), Yellow Cake Mix (Sugar, Enriched Wheat flour Bleached(flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), Propylene Glycol Mono & Diesters of fatty acids w/BHT & Citric Acid as preservatives, food starch-modified, Egg Yolk, Dextrose, Mono & Diglycerides, Salt, Nonfat Milk solids, Sorbitan Monostearate, propylene glycol. Soy Lecithin,Polysorbate 60, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Water, Corn Syrup, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 80, Glycerin, Corn Oil, Wheat starch, BetaCarotene as color, Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Silicon Dioxide, Alpha Tocopherols as preservatives) (egg, milk, soybeans, wheat), White Cake Mix(Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (flour, niacin, reduced iron, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Egg Whites, Soybean Oil,Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate, aluminum sulfate), Egg Yolk, FoodStarch-Modified, Propylene Glycol Mono & Diesters of Fatty Acida w/BHT & Citric Acid as preservatives, Dextrose, Mono & Diglycerides, Salt, Nonfat MilkSolids, Sorbitan Monostearate, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Polysorbate 60, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Propylene Glycol) (egg, milk,soybeans, wheat), Chocolate Cake Mix (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folicacid), Cocoa processed w/ Alkali, Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Propylene Glycol, Mono & Diesters w/BHT & Citric Acid as preservatives,Leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), Egg Yolk, FoodStarch-Modified, Mono Diglycerides, Dextrose, Salt, Nonfat Milk Solids, Sorbitan Monostearate, Caramel Color, Natural and Artificial Flavor, SoyLecithin, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 60, Glycerin, Polysorbate 80, Propylene Glycol, Corn Syrup, Wheat Starch, Sulfites (egg, milk,soybeans, sulphites, wheat), Sugar, Soybean Oil (soy...

322803 - Mini Cupcake Assortment

Mini Cupcake Assortment



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw & serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Suited for all dessert service

MORE INFORMATION

